Posto
Administrativo

Localidade

Amatonga-Sede
Amatonga-Sede
Amatonga-Sede
Mutuchira
Pindanganga
Pindanganga
Nhabonda
Nhabonda
Cafume-Sede
Cafume-Sede
Mutocoma Il
Mutocoma Il
Mutocoma Il
Ingomai
Maparanhanga
Pumbuto
Pumbuto
Pumbuto
Inchope-Sede
Inchope-Sede
Inchope-Sede
Doeroi

Muda Serracao
Muda Serracao
Macate-Sede
Macate-Sede
Marera

Marera

Marera

Marera

Marera
Chissassa
Macate
Macate
Gonjombe
Matsinho-Sede
Chiremera
Chiremera
Chiremera
Mombezi
Matsinho-Estacao
Dongo

Dongo

Dongo

Dongo

Zembe Centro
Revue-Kamba
Catize

Boa Vista

Vila Gondola-Sede Vila Sede
Vila Gondola-Sede Vila Sede
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Local de Votagao

Chipindaume
Nhambia
Mutuchira
Pindanganga
Mbulabongue
Nhambonda
Janaque
Cafumbe-Sede
Boque
MUTOCOMA I
MUTOCOMA |
Tique-Tique
Ingomai
Mparanhanga-Serra
PUMBUTO ESCOLA
Mucorodzi
Mudima
INCHOPE SEDE
Inchope estcao
Mutipati
Doeroi

Muda Serracao
Chibutolell
MACATE SEDE
MUVUMBI
MARERA
Choco Comercial
Maxaara
Nhabata
MassAngadzi
Chissassa
Maconha
Chinete
GOJOMBE
MATSINHO SEDE
CHIREMERA
Tezure

Pungoe
MOMBEZI
Mudzincadzi
Dongo

Gaiola
Chicacaule
Gobo-Gobo
ZEMBE

REVUE KAMBA
Catize

Boa Vista
Macombe
Josina Machel

1,949
1,280
229
606
937
490
619
157
1,055
434
1,017
253
1,058
104
311
1,214
476
657
857
1,254
166
764
1,190
362
2,658
214
1,688
1,047
157
144
672
773
451
438
1,107
1,365
881
485
56
356
413
436
551
46
468
1,175
621
272
1,264
2,815
2,552

Dlhakama | Chissano

729
168
303
52
79
47
762
223
299
124
123
34
229
13
48
151
23
242
560
286
13
259
171
15
885
25
511
83
11
435
46
222
267
20
241
676
457
123
12
73
104
291
56
21
110
452
202
67
228
2,745
2,253

Votos

Vélidos

Votos

Brancos

Votos na
Urna

2,951
1,544
567
702
1,182
571
1,495
392
1,437
609
1,197
298
1,368
123
389
1,457
521
962
1,561
1,657
200
1,128
1,465
410
3,775
252
2,365
1,245
187
634
789
1,049
788
512
1,471
2,213
1,456
679
91
456
563
771
660
76
675
1,756
866
350
1,630
5,823
5,063

NGmero

Eleitores

TOTAIS

70,542

15,569

60,381




